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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

Product MID/ILS
Recessed ILS Downlight

LED /6W /9W /13W 18W

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

8W
800lm

10W
1160lm

14W
1550lm

20W
2200lm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/MDIM
Mains Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/927
2700k

/930
3000k

/940
4000k

Colour Polished Aluminium

Beam Angle
Options

/22D
22 Degree

/36D
36 Degree

/60D
60 Degree

Emergency
/RME3
Remote three hour 
maintained emergency

/RME3-ST
Remote three hour 
maintained self test 
emergency

/RME3-PRO
Remote three hour 
DALI addressable 
emergency

/RME3-WI
Remote three hour 
Wireless addressable 
emergency

To Specify: MID ILS 9W, 60 degree beam angle, 4000k, 1160lm LED downlight, with an ILS bezel attachment; F4 in white. 
Part code: MID/ILS/F4/9W/1150lm/STD/940/WH/60D

ILS ENGINES

A competitive, interchangeable and architectural LED downlight system. An alternative light engine to an MR16 or 

GU10 lamp.

- A range of lumen outputs from 800lm to 2200lm

- Colour Temperatures: 2700k - 3000k - 4000k 

- Beam Angles: 22°, 36° or 60° (/22D/36D/60D)

- Colours: Polished Aluminium finish as standard

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM/MDIM)

- Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Available with Emergency (/RME3/RME3-ST/RME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

ILS 9W ILS 13W & 18WILS 6W

-- IP Rating: IP20 as standard, other IP ratings available 

  depending on bezel choice

- CRI90 as standard  (/930/940)

- Housing: Aluminium

- Bezel: Polycarbonate reflector with aluminium coating


