ILS ENGINES





















ILS 6W

ILS 9W

ILS 13W & 18W

A competitive, interchangeable and architectural LED downlight system. An alternative light engine to an MR16 or GU10 lamp.

- A range of lumen outputs from 800lm to 2200lm
- Colour Temperatures: 2700k 3000k 4000k
- -Beam Angles: 22°, 36° or 60° (/22D/36D/60D)
- Colours: Polished Aluminium finish as standard
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM/MDIM)
- -Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available with Emergency (/RME3/RME3-ST/RME3-PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

Part code: MID/ILS/F4/9W/1150lm/STD/940/WH/60D

- IP Rating: IP20 as standard, other IP ratings available depending on bezel choice
- -CRI90 as standard (/930/940)
- Housing: Aluminium
- Bezel: Polycarbonate reflector with aluminium coating

Product	MID/ILS Recessed ILS Downlight									
LED	/6W		/9W			/13W			18W	
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	8W 800lm		10W 1160lm			14W 1550lm			20W 2200lm	
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	DA	/DALI DALI Dimmir		,	/SDIM ch Dimming		/MDIM Mains Dimmin		/WI Wireless Control
Colour Temperature	/927 2700k			/930 3000k				/940 4000k		
Colour	Polished Aluminium									
Beam Angle Options	/22D 22 Degree			/36D 36 Degree				/60D 60 Degree		
Emergency	/RME3 Remote three hour maintained emergency		/RME3-ST Remote three hour maintained self test emergency		/RME3-PRO Remote three hour DALI addressable emergency			/RME3-WI Remote three hour Wireless addressable emergency		

How to Specif

To Specify: MID ILS 9W, 60 degree beam angle, 4000k, 1160lm LED downlight, with an ILS bezel attachment; F4 in white.